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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAMILY TOUCH Last start Masters winner CAS, 29/06/2023, R4, M M1/2L. Moulds 533082 15/02871M 1M 6P 1M 2MB21/04/2019

 2 MODERN MESSAGE Last start Masters winner GRA, 07/07/2023, R9, M M2/1/2F. Geary 534587 14/02681M 1P 3P 2M 4PB24/05/2019

 3 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P M2/2/2D. Stone 532836 19/02456P 2Y 1P 1Y 5PB20/04/2019

 4 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R9, M M2/2/1J. King 528826 6/01974M 3M 7P 1M 3PD18/11/2018

 5 FAST AND FABIO Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R6, P M2/2/2B. Woods 532970 8/0997P 8P 3P 7P 8PB24/04/2019

 6 SEPTIMO Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R2, P M2/2/2B. Woods 521991 17/0726P 8P 6P 8P 7PD17/06/2018

 7 MIX Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 07/07/2023, R9, M M3/1S. Keep 529765 8/01582M (FEL)M 3M 7M 5MD11/02/2019

 8 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 07/07/2023, R9, M M3/2W. Kempshall 533774 5/01563M 5P 5M 7M 2MD19/02/2019

 9 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R1, P M3/1M. Knowles 522894 10/01267P 5M 8M 2P 6MB04/05/2018

 10 MAGIC SPRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R5, P M3/1J. Antonelli 529624 10/0876P 6M 5P 7M 6PD19/01/2019

 11 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R7, P M3/1R. Milham 508515 12/0678P 8M 7M 7P 7PD27/12/2017
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 1 LAURIE'S JESS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 13/111411P 5P 4P 6P 5PB02/01/2020

 2 CHASING SUNDAY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Ross 555756 7/51201P 6P 7P 6P 7PB31/12/2020

 3 BOYS NIGHT OUT Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Arnold 541786 2/12283P 3P 2P 2P 2PD21/01/2020

 4 LAYLA VALLEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/42283P 2P 3P 2P 2PB19/11/2019

 5 JIMARY INDIANA Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Ross 550807 6/32101P 3P 4P 5P (FEL)PB30/10/2020

 6 TAKE ME OUT Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Duncan 555930 6/52042P 7P 3P 6P 3PD23/02/2021

 7 TAI RUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Grey 552042 4/31952P 3P 4P 3P 3PB26/11/2020

 8 PRETTY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41802P 6P 4P 2P 2PB20/03/2019

 9 FLIGHT TO MARS Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Woods 532974 4/11712P 4P 4P 1P 4PB24/04/2019

 10 IRISH BISTOE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. King 558396 3/11671P 6P 3P 3P 7YD04/04/2021
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 1 MASTER BROCKIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/06/2023, R2, P

GRA, 11/06/2023, R1, P

5/4R. Godwin 556432 1/01521P 3P 2P 3P 3PD08/03/2021

 2 MARCUS FIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Moroney 566411 1/01401P 3PD15/12/2021

 3 ICE TO FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Moroney 566415 1/01101P 4PD15/12/2021

 4 REGGIE QUINN Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Corrigan 562267 1/0881P 5P 6PD12/08/2021

 5 JIMARY STELLAR Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R4, P M/1M. Ross 561975 0/01342PB15/08/2021

 6 JIMARY BLUE SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ross 561972 0/01342PD15/08/2021

 7 FIRENZE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Moroney 566416 0/0922P 6PB15/12/2021

 8 ORSON IVY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R3, P M/1E. Harris 564640 0/0833P 6PB08/11/2021

 9 LET THEM GO Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R3, P M/1J. Davis 550732 0/0832P 8PD12/10/2020

 10 AEROPLANE ROSIE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Duncan 579046 0/0723P 7P 4P 5P 6YB02/08/2021
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 1 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Spurgin 537466 7/03002P 1P 2P 2P 1PD10/09/2019

 2 NEVADA JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Buttsworth 553811 7/12641P 2P 1P 3P 3PD20/01/2021

 3 WAINGRO Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Oshyer 560920 4/32103P 2P 2P 7P 1PD08/07/2021

 4 SHIMA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Moroney 545042 8/22071P 5P 2P 3P 4PB26/01/2020

 5 GEORGIE CHOO Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Oshyer 551351 8/21981P 3P 1P 7P 7PD02/10/2020

 6 TRANQUIL LOGAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Robertson 539581 2/01863P 3P 3P 2P 7PD23/11/2019

 7 PLAY FLING 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kempshall 549013 5/31834P 5P 2P 3P 3PB30/08/2020

 8 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 16/131802P 8C 6P 2P 2PB05/12/2019

 9 SMART TIMES Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11772P 7P 2P 2P 4PD23/02/2020

 10 INVEST WISELY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Casey 554467 6/31753P 5P 5P 8C 3PD30/01/2021
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R5, P 1/2T. Jordan 538617 14/112314P 1P 8P 6P 3PB27/10/2019
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 1 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade GRA, 24/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Winters 541803 12/112857P 4P 2P 1P 2PD25/01/2020
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT Last start placegetter GRA, 07/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. King 539199 7/62583P 4P 4P 1P 1PD17/11/2019

 2 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R1, P 4/1/1M. Moroney 537895 21/32844P 1P 2P 1C 1PD27/09/2019

 3 PRECIOUS HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Buttsworth 553861 7/51766P 4P 3Y 2Y 7PB27/01/2021
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 1 BOLT BLASTER Last start winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Stone 560897 2/12221P 3P 2P 1PB01/07/2021

 2 ROCKY PEPPER Last start winner GRA, 07/07/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Kempshall 559866 2/12011P 3P 3P 4P 1PD29/05/2021

 3 POWER STORM Last start winner GRA, 27/06/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Scells 557796 2/11711P 8P 7P 3P (FEL)PD16/04/2021

 4 SHINE AND FIRE Last start winner CAS, 06/07/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Moroney 566414 1/01491P 2PB15/12/2021

 5 LAYLA VALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/42283P 2P 3P 2P 2PB19/11/2019

 6 BLINK YOU LOSE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kempshall 549019 11/61773P 4P 4P 8P 1PD30/08/2020

 7 LUCKY COLOUR Last start placegetter GRA, 07/07/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Keep 553854 1/01712P 2P 2P 6P 7PB27/01/2021

 8 LEXI BOOST 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Kempshall 557429 5/02011P 4P 4P 2P 3PB10/01/2021

 9 SANDAVE PEPPER Dropping in grade GRA, 07/07/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Richardson 554240 8/51775P 6P 6P 5P 2PB16/01/2021

 10 CUSTODIAL Dropping in grade GRA, 05/07/2023, R1, P 5/1J. King 553397 5/41356P 4P 1P 5P 6PD29/12/2020

 11 HENDY Dropping in grade GRA, 02/07/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Suttle 550985 7/4845P 8P 7P 7P 4PD31/10/2020

 12 OVER THINKING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Gardoll 556092 6/02705P 1P 2P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 13 PIN UP Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Field 564079 3/02373P 1P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 14 COSMIC MENACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Stone 553097 10/22135P 4P 2Y 2P 1PD25/12/2020

 15 LADY VIRGINIA Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Cameron 551072 4/31954P 1P 2P 2P 5PB07/11/2020

 16 COSMIC FRANKY Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Stone 553099 5/31907P 3Y 3P 5P 1YD25/12/2020

 17 BIG RUSH Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Grey 552037 4/31564P 5P 2P 4P 2PD26/11/2020

 18 RANGER MICK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Turner 540533 7/21386P 7P 5P 1P 6PD24/12/2019

 19 EARLY AMBITION Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Keep 557725 5/41387P 5P 4P 1P 5PB04/03/2021

 20 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21326P 2P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 21 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 5/41326P 6P 7P 1P 5PD27/12/2019

 22 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 555221 2/01266P 4P 8P 4P 1PD03/02/2021

 23 BUGATTI REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Davis 540909 2/11268P 8P 1P 7P 1PD27/12/2019

 24 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Suttle 549601 4/31175P 5P 6P 5P 3PB04/07/2020

 25 DOING LIFE Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R9, P 5/3R. O'Neill 551469 2/11088P 6P 7P 7P 1PB25/11/2020
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 26 CHILI HORIZON Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/3R. O'Neill 554249 3/11058P 7P 4P 2P 6PD23/01/2021

 27 OUR LITTLE MAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Green 540681 1/01056P 6P 7P 2P 6PD17/12/2019

 28 SHE FLYS Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/01026P 7P 2P 7P 6PB23/12/2020

 29 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/01026P 5P 3P 6P 7PD21/09/2020

 30 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/1E. Harris 537457 8/7964P 6P 7P 4P 5PB06/09/2019

 31 ME AND POP Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/0907P 7P 8P 8P 2PB09/06/2021

 32 AVA'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Field 564081 1/0887P 1P 5P 4PB20/10/2021

 33 BEAR BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R11, P 5/3E. Harris 549598 2/1875P 4P 6P 6P 5PD04/07/2020

 34 MAGIC SPRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 10/4876P 6M 5P 7M 6PD19/01/2019

 35 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/5844P 4P 8P 8P 5PD31/10/2019

 36 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/2847P 4P 6P 6P 5PD07/10/2020

 37 SPENSER FRANKLIN Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Austin 547919 2/0847P 5P 5P 5P 5PD25/03/2020

 38 AWESOME FRED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0844P 6P 6P 6P 5PD23/12/2020

 39 SILENT SKY Weighted points score CAS, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Davis 540951 9/4805P 7P 6P 8Y 6PB02/01/2020

 40 LAURIE'S SPARK Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R6, P 5/3E. Harris 541431 2/1725P 7P 7P 8P 4PB02/01/2020
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 1 ORSON STORM Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P M/1E. Harris 564637 0/0883P 5PD08/11/2021

 2 ORSON IVY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R3, P M/1E. Harris 564640 0/0833P 6PB08/11/2021

 3 BUGATTI SYNC Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Davis 546280 0/0833P 6PB18/03/2020

 4 DUSTY SUGAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Davis 546174 0/0964P 7P 2P 6P 2PB07/03/2020

 5 GLENREAGH ZOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0748P 8P 3P 8P 3PD11/10/2020

 6 PREDACIOUS First start M/1F. Geary 559654 0/00B29/05/2021

 7 SHANGHAI PEARL Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 09/07/2023, R3, P M/1M. Turner 568881 0/0584PB10/11/2021

 8 TRENAYR Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Bailey 564974 0/0584PD14/11/2021

 9 BANYABBA BOY Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Bailey 564972 0/0426PD14/11/2021

 10 SHEER ROCKETEER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0565P 4P 8P 4P 6PD13/07/2021

 11 VELOCIOUS Weighted points score GRA, 13/06/2023, R2, P M/1F. Geary 559653 0/0466P 4P 8PB29/05/2021
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 1 CASH MASTER Weighted points score BGC, 07/07/2023, R7, 1 1/2R. Cooke 550581 15/123842C 3C 4C 4C 1CD20/10/2020
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 1 BLACK FIREBRAND 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R1, P 3/1/2M. Moroney 537895 21/112844P 1P 2P 1C 1PD27/09/2019

 2 OVER THINKING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 556092 6/52705P 1P 2P 1P 1PD06/01/2021
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 1 LEXI BOOST 1 Last start winner GRA, 07/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 557429 5/42011P 4P 4P 2P 3PB10/01/2021
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 1 MINTER FORMULA Last start placegetter GRA, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Reinke 557426 3/01862P 2P 3P 8P 5PD10/01/2021

 2 KANIVA SWIFTY Dropping in grade GRA, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1W. Cameron 556263 6/41924P 1P 8P 3P 2PB04/12/2020

 3 COSMIC MENACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/2D. Stone 553097 10/22135P 4P 2Y 2P 1PD25/12/2020

 4 PLAY FLING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Kempshall 549013 5/31834P 5P 2P 3P 3PB30/08/2020

 5 DOUBLE CHARMING Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Casey 554465 5/21597P 2P 4P 7P 2PB30/01/2021

 6 GLENREAGH BURNER Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41445P 8P 6P 2P 5PD21/09/2020

 7 SOCIAL STRATEGY Weighted points score IPS, 03/06/2023, R4, 2 5/3F. Geary 559650 2/11418P 1P 2P 6P 8PD29/05/2021

 8 RANGER MICK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Turner 540533 7/41386P 7P 5P 1P 6PD24/12/2019

 9 DIXIE DUTTON Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Keep 553789 6/21358P 4P 5P 1P 4PB12/01/2021

 10 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11326P 2P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 11 GODDESS OF WAR Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21295P 5P 7P 1P 4PB11/10/2020

 12 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51204P 7P 5P 3P 7PD26/11/2020

 13 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Antonelli 543150 10/61205P 7P 2P 4P 7PD21/02/2020

 14 LEE'S BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Suttle 549601 4/01175P 5P 6P 5P 3PB04/07/2020

 15 OUR LITTLE MAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Green 540681 1/01056P 6P 7P 2P 6PD17/12/2019

 16 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/11026P 5P 3P 6P 7PD21/09/2020

 17 BEAR BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Harris 549598 2/0875P 4P 6P 6P 5PD04/07/2020

 18 AWESOME FRED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0844P 6P 6P 6P 5PD23/12/2020

 19 HERO FOR HER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/0844P 4P 8P 8P 5PD31/10/2019

 20 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 4/1847P 4P 6P 6P 5PD07/10/2020
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 1 SHEER ROCKETEER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0565P 4P 8P 4P 6PD13/07/2021
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